Instruction Manual
M7153 / Version 10.6
Electromantles
CMU Series
2
Please take your time to read this Instruction Manual in order to understand the safe
and correct use of your new Electrothermal product.
It is recommended the Responsible Body for use of this equipment reads this

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200 10
19
8.3. Dimensions and Weight (Unpacked).
Case
size
Capacity Product (A)mm (B)mm (C)mm (D)mm W
1
1
1
1
50ml CMU0050/E
CMU0050/EX1
CMU0050/CE
CMU0050/CEX1
52 31 150 175 0.75Kg
1
1
1
1
2
2
100ml CMU0100/E
CMU0100/EX1
CMU0100/CE
CMU0100/CEX1
CMUA0100/CE
CMUA0100/CEX1
67 39 150 175 0.75Kg
1
1
1
1
2
2
250ml CMU0250/E
CMU0250/EX1
CMU0250/CE
CMU0250/CEX1
CMUA0250/CE
CMUA0250/CEX1
86 48 150 175 0.75Kg
2
2
2
2
2
2
500ml CMU0500/E
CMU0500/EX1
CMU0500/CE
CMU0500/CEX1
CMUA0500/CE
CMUA0500/CEX1
106 61 170 220 1.5Kg
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
1000ml CMU1000/E
CMU1000/EX1
CMU1000/CE
CMU1000/CEX1
CMUT1000/CE
CMUT1000/CEX1
CMUA1000/CE
CMUA1000/CEX1
136 78 170 220 1.5Kg
3
3
3
3
2000ml CMU2000/E
CMU2000/EX1
CMUA2000/CE
CMUA2000/CEX1
168 94 220 320 2.75Kg
3
3
3
3
3000ml CMU3000/E
CMU3000/EX1
CMUA3000/CE
CMUA3000/CEX1
196 106 220 320 2.75Kg
3
3
3
3
5000ml CMU5000/E
CMU5000/EX1
CMUA5000/CE
CMUA5000/CEX1
224 190 220 320 2.75Kg
20
Size 4 Product (A)mm (B)mm (C)mm (D)mm (E)mm W
10Litre CMUV10/CL
CMUV10CLX1
280 147 300 485 70 6.0Kg
12Litre CMUV12/CL
CMUV12/CLX1
330 175 300 485 70 6.0Kg
20Litre CMUV20/CL
CMUV20/CLX1
356 185 300 485 70 8.5Kg
22Litre CMUV22/CL
CMUV22/CLX1
390 211 300 485 70 8.5Kg
21
9. MAINTENANCE